Svenska Oratorieféreningen i Helsingfors

Ordforande 1920 —

9.1 — oktober 1920

10.11.1920 till sin dod

8.9.1928
Nov. 1928-1942
1943-1952
1953-1959
1959-1964
1964-1967
1967-1972
1972-1976
1976-1980
1980-1981
1981-1983
1983-1986
1986-1991
1991-1996
1996-2002
2003-2007
2008-2012
2013-2014
2015-2017
2018-
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Matts Roos
Christophe Roos
Arno Barlund
Ragnar Hansson
Hedvig Stenman
Kristina Heikel
Stefan Djupsjobacka
Ann-Marie Bertlin
Kristina Heikel
Christophe Roos

Kristina Heikel



